

(Incorporated in the Cayman Islands with limited liability)
(Stock Code: 572)

Central Wealth Financial Group Receives HK\$10M in License Fee Income From First Week of Operation of "Future World Lifestyle" Membership Points Redemption Online Shopping Platform

October 17, 2016, Hong Kong – Central Wealth Financial Group Limited (00572.HK) (to be renamed as "Future World Financial Holdings Limited") is pleased to announce that its Membership Points Redemption Online Shopping Platform has commenced operation under the brand of "Future World Lifestyle" by the Licensee. Based on the preliminary unaudited financial information, the Group shall be entitled to a License Fee income of approximately HK\$10 million for the period since its commencement until the end of September 2016.

The Licensee-operated "Future World Lifestyle" offers a range of merchandise, from home and living, fashion and accessories, to healthcare products on the back of a speedy and safe Membership Points Redemption Shopping Platform. The License Fee is calculated and paid to the Group with reference to the transaction volume of the E-Platform during the relevant period in accordance with the terms of the License Agreement. License Fees calculated with reference to the transaction volumes are paid by the Licensee to the Group on a monthly basis.

Central Wealth Financial Group's Chief Executive Officer Mr. Steven Liu Qiang said: "We are optimistic about the prospect of the Membership Points Redemption Shopping Platform. In addition to offering a modern and user-friendly platform, we will further expand the membership base and also enhance the brand image of 'Future World Lifestyle'. We believe that this platform will contribute sustainable and steady License Fee income to the Group."

The Licensee-operated "Future World Lifestyle" offers a modern and user-friendly search engine, together with special features, giving sellers, service providers and online customers a high level of customization, product search optimization, as well as speedy and safe payment solutions.

About Central Wealth Financial Group

Central Wealth Financial Group actively explores opportunities to diversify its business portfolio into operations with significant growth potential, including the development of "Future World Lifestyle", an e-commerce platform operated by licensee.

Issued: Central Wealth Financial Group Limited

Through: t6.communications limited Veronica Yum or Jenny Lee

(tel: +852 2511 8388 / email: futureworld@t6pr.com)